
Starterliste - Klasse: Masters

Startnr. Nachname Vorname Nat. Motorrad Team

4 Krieger Pascal NÖ Triumph PKB Performance 

27 Wegerth Lukas NÖ Husqvarna MSC Nursch

36 Aufner Manuel NÖ KTM DM Racing Team

39 Sommer Cristoph NÖ Honda Klima Expert Honda

58 Primas Rene Stmk Honda Team Rimato 

84 Windhaber Markus Stmk Fantic Motobike Winkelmayer

116 Kachlík Vít CZ KTM Extreme Motorsport

122 Peissl Florian Blgd Triumph PKB Performance 

127 Hennerbichler Daniel OÖ Triumph ECC Schönau 

199 Plch Rudolf CZ Yamaha Extreme Motorsport racing team 

241 Lindinger Lukas Sbg KTM DirtFighters

292 Bauer Ricardo Bgld KTM MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

428 Wimmer Patrick OÖ Honda MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

919 Ernecker Maximilian OÖ KTM MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

929 Ernecker Moritz OÖ KTM HSV Ried

991 Salzer Marvin OÖ KTM



 12. Night Race Imbach

MSC Imbach MX Arena 0,715 Km

Pos. St.Nr. Name Vorname Bdsl Bewerber/Team

1 36 Aufner Manuel NÖ DM Racing Team

2 428 Wimmer Patrick OÖ MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

3 39 Sommer Cristoph NÖ Klima Expert Honda

4 122 Peissl Florian Blgd PKB Performance 

5 127 Hennerbichler Daniel OÖ ECC Schönau 

6 4 Krieger Pascal NÖ PKB Performance 

7 116 Kachlík Vít CZ Extreme Motorsport

8 27 Wegerth Lukas NÖ MSC Nursch

9 58 Primas Rene Stmk Team Rimato 

10 241 Lindinger Lukas Sbg DirtFighters

13.10.2025 15:59:55
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Honda 
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Gedruckt:

Honda
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Triumph 

Triumph

KTM
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 12. Night Race Imbach

MSC Imbach MX Arena 0,715 Km

Pos. St.Nr. Name Vorname Bdsl Bewerber/Team

1 36 Aufner Manuel NÖ DM Racing Team

2 122 Peissl Florian Blgd PKB Performance 

3 39 Sommer Cristoph NÖ Klima Expert Honda

4 4 Krieger Pascal NÖ PKB Performance 

5 116 Kachlík Vít CZ Extreme Motorsport

6 27 Wegerth Lukas NÖ MSC Nursch

7 241 Lindinger Lukas Sbg DirtFighters

8 58 Primas Rene Stmk Team Rimato 

9 127 Hennerbichler Daniel OÖ ECC Schönau 

10 428 Wimmer Patrick OÖ MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

13.10.2025 15:59:55

Klasse: Masters
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Husqvarna
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 12. Night Race Imbach

MSC Imbach MX Arena 0,715 Km

Pos. St.Nr. Name Vorname Bdsl Bewerber/Team

1 991 Salzer Marvin OÖ 0

2 199 Plch Rudolf CZ Extreme Motorsport racing team 

3 919 Ernecker Maximilian OÖ MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

4 929 Ernecker Moritz OÖ HSV Ried

5 84 Windhaber Markus Stmk Motobike Winkelmayer

6 292 Bauer Ricardo Bgld MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

7 36 Aufner Manuel NÖ DM Racing Team

8 122 Peissl Florian Blgd PKB Performance 

9 39 Sommer Cristoph NÖ Klima Expert Honda

10 4 Krieger Pascal NÖ PKB Performance 

13.10.2025 15:59:55

Yamaha
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Triumph
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 12. Night Race Imbach

MSC Imbach MX Arena 0,715 Km

Pos. St.Nr. Name Vorname Bdsl Bewerber/Team

1 199 Plch Rudolf CZ Extreme Motorsport racing team 

2 919 Ernecker Maximilian OÖ MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

3 292 Bauer Ricardo Bgld MSC Imbach MX Racing Team

4 929 Ernecker Moritz OÖ HSV Ried

5 991 Salzer Marvin OÖ 0

6 36 Aufner Manuel NÖ DM Racing Team

7 39 Sommer Cristoph NÖ Klima Expert Honda

8 84 Windhaber Markus Stmk Motobike Winkelmayer

9 122 Peissl Florian Blgd PKB Performance 

10 4 Krieger Pascal NÖ PKB Performance 

13.10.2025 15:59:55

Klasse: Masters
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